Golspie Sprint 14th September 2008
Class Split

Driver
Graham Gow
Jody Gordon

Gillian Mitchell
Steph Mitchell

David Reid
Sandy Coghill
Stuart Morrison
Angus Dow

John Stevenson
Jim Gray
David Coutts
Archie Bain
Andrew Scott
Donald McCaskill
Steve Marr

John Hamilton
Bill Lambie
Andrew Thoirs
Paul Lawrence
Nicola Menzies
Wullie Beaton
Ross Napier
Wallace Menzies
Matthew Rae
Billy Lambie
Euan Green

Len Humphries

Les Mutch
Trevor Gordon
Stephen Alexander
Mike Jolly
David Loomes
John Lowe

Mike Murchie
William Amps
Polly MacDonald
Jim MacDonald

Jennifer Clyne
Graeme Bremner
David Baker
Eddie Bernie
Gus Carnegie

Mark Morrison

Drew Murray
Lenny Bray
Eric Kiltie
Scott Sheridan
John Craig
Sam Kiltie
Lesley Sheridan

Angus Buchan
Sandy Ingram
Alisdair MacRae

John MacKenzie

Sandy Finlayson
Lindy Lochart
Neil MacLean

George Coghill Inr
Garry Dickson
Darren Law
George Coghill
Douglas Brown
Stuart Brown
Paul Rhodes
Keith Weeks

Lee Adams
Charlie Forsyth
Roy Munro
Dave Robertson
Simon MacKay
Paul Gartshore
Donald MacKay

Vehicle
Mini
Peugeot 205
Rover Metro Gti
Rover Metro Gti

Vauxhall Nova
Rover 200
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi EVO 8
Mitsubishi EVO 6
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort RS2000
Mitsubishi EVO 5
Mitsubishi EVO 5

Westfield Megablade
Westfield Megabusa
MK Indy Locost
Westfield
Westfield SEi W
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield Megablade
Westfield SEi W
Westfield Megabusa
Westfield Megabusa
Locost

Dutton Phaeton

Dax Rush IRS
Caterham R500
Westfield Sei W

Dax Rush IRS
Westfield Sei W

Fisher Fury

Ford Fiesta
Ford Capri RS3100
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo

Lotus Exige
Lotus Exige
Ginetta G4
Ginetta G4
Ginetta G4

Ford Fiesta XR2

Fisher Fury
F27
Westfield
MK Indy
Stuart Taylor Pheonix
Westfield
MK Indy

Radical Clubsport
Sylva Riot
Mini Z-Car

Radical Prosport PR6

Toyota Starlet
V W Corrado
Ford Escort Mk1

Jedi Mk1
Force Blue Star
OMS 2000M
Jedi Mk1
Jedi Mk1
OoMS
OMS PR
Image FF5

OMH Honda
130R
OMS 2000M
Ralt RT 30
Ralt RT 34
Jasag 7
Ralt RT 34

Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4

A5

A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6

A7
A7
A7
A7

A8
A8
A8
A8
A8

B2

B4
B4
B4
B4
B4
B4
B4

C1
C1
C1

Cc2

Cc3
Cc3
C3

Cc4
C4
c4
C4
Cc4
C4
Cc4
C4

C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5

38.91
41.15
43.85
44.67

37.07
38.57
38.71
46.94

35.9
36.89
37.21
40.24
40.24
37.54

RTD

Practice 1 Split

85.71
87.61
92.92
96.50

80.13
82.40
82.86
98.95

39.29
40.73
42.66
43.55

39.95
37.75
38.69
45.26

Practice 2 Class Records Split Timed 1 Split Timed 2 Best Time New Record Class Position

83.84
86.76
90.90
93.58

79.74
81.81
83.49
96.74

84.26
84.26
84.26
84.26

79.90
79.90
79.90
79.90

38.70
40.44
43.84
43.36

36.97
37.86
38.24
44.36

8391
86.68
93.92
93.14

79.94
81.13
82.53
94.62

38.72
40.81
43.10
42.57

36.79
38.09
38.68
43.91

83.55
86.59
92.03
92.43

79.59
81.34
82.75
93.67

83.55
86.59
92.03
92.43

79.59
81.13
82.53
93.67

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR

NCR
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